
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

 

APPLICATION OF VISTA DISPOSAL SOLUTIONS LLC, 

FOR A SALT WATER DISPOSAL WELL, 

IN LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. 

       Case Nos. 21084 

UNOPPOSED MOTION TO CONTINUE 

 

Vista Disposal Solutions LLC, by and through its undersigned counsel of record, 

hereby moves for a continuance of the hearing in the above-captioned matter which was 

set for status conference on December 17, 2020 on the Division’s docket to the 

Division’s docket of July 15, 2021. 

PADILLA LAW FIRM, P.A. 

 

     By:   /s/ Ernest L. Padilla 

      Ernest L. Padilla 

      P.O. Box 2523 

      Santa Fe, New Mexico  87504 

      (505) 988-7577 

      padillalaw@qwestoffice.net 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

 I hereby certify that on December 9, 2020 the foregoing pleading was 

electronically mailed to the following: 

 

  Eric Ames    eric.ames@state.nm.us 

Ocean Munds-Dry   omundsdry@concho.com 

Michael Rodriguez   mrodriguez@concho.com 

  Deana M. Bennett   dmb@modrall.com 

  Michael H. Feldewert   mfeldewert@hollandhart.com 

  Adam G. Rankin   agrankin@hollandhart.com 

  Julia Broggi    jbroggi@hollandhart.com 

  Kaitlyn A. Luck   kluck@hollandhart.com 

 

      /s/ Ernest L. Padilla 

      Ernest L. Padilla 
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